(Application Form)

Certified for:
First class engineer

Main info
Name /Surname: = Valerii Visiagin
Position applied for: = Chief Engineer Desired Vessel Type: = Offshore fleet
Minimum salary $: = Negotiable Birthday / Place of birth: | 2061964 Tula
Region,Russia
Phones: +79780015205 Citizenship: = Russia
+79785570364

Country of residence /

E-mail: = valeriyv664@gmail.com Ukraine/Odessa

City:
15 Lenina
Messenger: pantikapey64 Home address: | str.,Anapa,Krasnodar
region,Russia
English level: | Good Closest airport: = Sochi/Adler
USA visa valid up: | No Schengen visa valid up: = 20.11.2025
Passports / Smbk
Title of document No. Date of issue Country of issue Valid up
Seaman's book MK 0293655 21.11.2018 Russia 21.11.2028
International passport 752957210 23.03.2016 Russia 23.03.2026
National passport 39 14 220841 06.06.2014 Russia
Diplomas
Title of document No. Date of issue Country of issue Valid up
Rank First class engineer

Professional license NVS205184058 12.10.2021 Russia 06.09.2026


https://crewell.net/en/seafarers/11632/

Endorsement

Title of document

Basic Safety Traning an
Instruction

Advanced Fire Fighting
Medical First aid

Proficiency in Survival
craftand RB

Ship carrying dandr/hazard
cargo

DP Maintenance
Certificate

Designated Security
Duties

Maintenance of electrical
& Electronic Engineering

Engine Room Resource
Management

H2S

Security Awareness
Training

Title of document
Medical Certificate

Drug/ Alcohol test

12.10.2021

Certificates

No. Date of issue Country of issue

9012069197 10.09.2021 Russia
9012069310 13.09.2021 Russia
9012068972 09.09.2021 Russia
9012069207 10.09.2021 Russia
15628 13.09.2016 Ukraine
0386/2013 04.12.2013 Ukraine
9012069289 13.09.2021 Russia
0382/2012 09.11.2012 Ukraine
5457 15.09.2016 Ukraine
89200928/7318 28.09.2020 Russia

9345 13.09.2016 Ukraine

Medical certificates

No. Date of issue Country of issue
AB 016125 01.02.2024 Russia
AB 015124 01.02.2024 Russia

Flag Documents and Other Countries Seaman's Books

Country Document type No. Date of issue
Liberia Seaman's identification & 1481169 29.08.2019
record book
Sea service (last 5 years)
. Vessel type / .
Position Vessel Name / Flag ME Type / kKW From - Till

DWT

15.03.2024 -

06.09.2026

Valid up

10.09.2026

13.09.2026

09.09.2026

10.09.2026

13.09.2026

04.12.2025

13.09.2026

09.11.2025

15.09.2026

28.09.2025

13.09.2026

Valid up

01.02.2025

01.02.2025

Valid up

29.08.2024

Shipowner /
Country



Chief Engineer

Chief Engineer

Chief Engineer

Chief Engineer

Chief Engineer

Chief Engineer

Chief Engineer

Chief Engineer

Chief Engineer

Chief Engineer

Chief Engineer

Chief Engineer

BASTION / Russia

Mont Mandara /
Cameroon

Dredger /1185 Detroit/ 974

The contract has ended

Caterpillar /

D 41
redger /4130 3200

The permanent contract has ended

Mont Mandara /
Cameroon

Mont Mandara /
Cameroon

Mont Mandara /
Cameroon

Mont Mandara /
Cameroon

KPS ASIM BEY /
Liberia

ALBAYRAK/
Cameroon

SUGAR ISLAND /
Bahrain

ANGELO B/ Cyprus

DARYA KANCHAN /
LIBERIA

OCEAN TAIGA /
CANADA

Caterpillar/

Dredger /4130
redger 3200

The contract has ended

Caterpillar/

Dredger /4130
redger 3200

The contract has ended

Caterpillar /

Dredger /4130
recger 3200

The contract has ended

Caterpillar /

Dredger /41
redger 30 3900

The contract has ended

AHTS DP2/ Wartsila /
2792 15600

The contract has ended
Cutter Suction

Dredger (CSD)
/9200

Wartsila / 4080

The contract has ended

Cutter Suction
Dredger (CSD)
/2820

GE /4300

The contract has ended

Dredger /1469 Cummins /
2388

The contract has ended

Cutter Suction
Dredger (CSD)
/9533

Daihatsu /
5000

The contract has ended

ASD Tug /719 MAK /6000

15.04.2024

10.06.2023 -
04.09.2023

26.01.2023 -
03.04.2023

26.10.2022 -
07.12.2022

30.06.2022 -
23.08.2022

30.04.2022 -
01.06.2022

01.02.2022 -
31.03.2022

25.04.2021 -
25.06.2021

17.10.2020 -
15.12.2020

07.07.2020 -
05.08.2020

22.08.2019 -
17.11.2019

30.05.2019 -
19.06.2019

OTEKO
TamanNeftegaz /
Russia

Port Authority of
Douala/
Cameroon

Port Authority of
Douala/
Cameroon

Port Authority of
Douala/
Cameroon

Port Authority of
Douala/
Cameroon

IHC Easydredge /
iPS
Powerfulpeople /
/ Netherlands

Karadeniz
PowerShip
Americas / Turkey

ABC Maritime AG
/ Switzerland

TILT MARINE /
Bahrain

Stone Sociesta
Cooperativa /
ltaly

Chellaram
Shipping
Company/Hong
Kong

OCEAN
NAVIGATION



Chief Engineer

Chief Engineer

Chief Engineer

Chief Engineer

Chief Engineer

Chief Engineer

Chief Engineer

Chief Engineer

Chief Engineer

Chief Engineer

Chief Engineer

ASD TUG transferred from JAMAICA to CANADA-Contract ended

KPS ASIM BEY / AHTS DP2/
Liberia 2792

Wartsila /
15600

The contract has ended

Cable lay

IKAROS1 / Panama
vessel /509

B&W /500

The permanent contract has ended

MED SURVEYOR /
Cook Island

Research GE /1025
vessel /610
The contract has ended

AL AZIZI/ Saudi
Arabia

Research Caterpillar /
vessel / 483 2450

The permanent contract has ended

AL AZIZI / Saudi Research Caterpillar/
Arabia vessel /483 2450
The contract has ended
GLOMAR VIKING/ OSV /660 Deutz /2750
Panama
The permanent contract has ended
GLOMAR ADVANCE OSV /525 Deutz /2750
/ Panama
The contract has ended
POLEN / Panama ASD Tug /240 Wartsila / 3400

The permanent contract has ended

C-TRAVELLER/ AHTS DP1/ Wartsila /5120
Panama 2959

The contract has ended

Cutter Suction
Dredger (CSD)
/6200

LA BOUDEUSE/
Luxembourg

Cummins /
5028

28.07.2018 -
07.11.2018

04.04.2018 -
04.05.2018

18.01.2018 -
03.04.2018

12.07.2017 -
15.10.2017

22.02.2017 -
08.06.2017

29.09.2016 -
31.10.2016

07.04.2016 -
02.06.2016

10.12.2015 -
04.02.2016

20.08.2015 -
20.10.2015

27.07.2015 -
15.08.2015

DREDGER transferred from SINGAPORE to SAKHALIN-Contract ended

OMEED TAEF/UAE | ASD Tug/300 | Wartsila/3300

The contract has ended

27.11.2014 -
01.04.2015

GROUP / Canada

Karadeniz
PowerShip
Americas / Turkey

Amancio
Shipping
Corporation /
Greece

Amancio
Shipping
Corparation /
Greece

Marine Services
Co.Ltd / Saudi
Arabia

Marine Services
Co.Ltd / Saudi
Arabia

Glomar
Shipmanagement
B.V./
Netherlands

Glomar
Shipmanagement
/ Netherlands

Emar Offshore /
Netherlands

Emar Offshore /
Netherlands

JAN DE
NUL/Codralux SA
/ Luxembourg

Global Marine
Services / UAE



SCOUT /Belize AHTS /1690 Caterpillar/ 16.02.2014 -

Chief Engineer 3542 03.06.2014 Trelco Marine

Services / Qatar

The contract has ended

Sex: male Height: 172 Overall size: 52
Eyes color: Blue Weight: 82 Shoe size: 41
Maritime education: = Kherson Marine School Additional skills: | ' Lvelding/Turning

Machine/locksmithing

Knowledge of other

Speciality: = Technician-Engineer English,German

languages:
Next of kin: = Wife Kin phone: = +79780015251
15 Lenina
Kin name, Surname: | Elena Grekova Kin address: | str.,Anapa,Krasnodar

region,Russia
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