

## CV

(Application Form)

## Valerii Visiagin

Certified for: First class engineer

Crewell ID: 11632



	Main info					
Name / Surname:	Valerii Visiagin					
Position applied for:	Chief Engineer	Desired Vessel Type:	Offshore fleet			
Minimum salary \$:	Negotiable	Birthday / Place of birth:	15.06.1964 Tula Region,Russia			
Phones:	+79780015205 +79785570364	Citizenship:	Russia			
E-mail:	valeriyv664@gmail.com	Country of residence / City:	Ukraine/Odessa			
Messenger:	pantikapey64	Home address:	15 Lenina str.,Anapa,Krasnodar region,Russia			
English level:	Good	Closest airport:	Sochi/Adler			
USA visa valid up:	No	Schengen visa valid up:	20.11.2025			

Passports / Smbk					
Title of document	No.	Date of issue	Country of issue	Valid up	
Seaman's book	MK 0293655	21.11.2018	Russia	21.11.2028	
International passport	75 2957210	23.03.2016	Russia	23.03.2026	
National passport	39 14 220841	06.06.2014	Russia		

Diplomas					
Title of document	No. Date of issue Country of issue Valid up				
Rank	First class engineer				
Professional license	NVS205184058	12.10.2021	Russia	06.09.2026	

Endorsement   12.10.2021   06.09.202
--------------------------------------

			12.10.2021			00.00.2020
		Certific	ates			
Title of document	No.		Date of issue	Country of issue		Valid up
Basic Safety Traning a	an 9012069	9197	10.09.2021	Russia		10.09.2026
Advanced Fire Fightin	ng 9012069	9310	13.09.2021	Rus	ssia	13.09.2026
Medical First aid	901206	3972	09.09.2021	Rus	ssia	09.09.2026
Proficiency in Survive craft and RB	<b>al</b> 901206	9207	10.09.2021	Rus	ssia	10.09.2026
Ship carrying dandr/haz cargo	zard 1562	8	13.09.2016	Ukra	aine	13.09.2026
DP Maintenance Certificate	0386/2	013	04.12.2013	Ukra	aine	04.12.2025
Designated Security Duties	901206	9289	13.09.2021	Rus	ssia	13.09.2026
Maintenance of electri & Electronic Engineer	0382/2	012	09.11.2012	Ukraine		09.11.2025
Engine Room Resource Management	<b>ce</b> 545	7	15.09.2016	Ukraine		15.09.2026
H2S	89200928	3/7318	28.09.2020	Rus	ssia	28.09.2025
Security Awareness Training	934	5	13.09.2016	Ukra	aine	13.09.2026
		Medical ce	rtificates			
Title of document	No.		Date of issue	Country	of issue	Valid up
Medical Certificate	AB 016	125	01.02.2024	Rus	ssia	01.02.2025
Drug / Alcohol test	AB 015	124	01.02.2024	Rus	ssia	01.02.2025
	Flag Documents	and Other C	Countries Sea	ıman's Bo	ooks	
Country	Documer	nt type	No.	Date of issue		Valid up
Liberia	Liberia Seaman's identification & 1481169 29.08.2019		.08.2019	29.08.2024		
	Se	a service (la	ast 5 years)	·		
Position	Vessel Name / Flag	Vessel type /	ME Type / k\	N Fror	m - Till	Shipowner / Country

15.03.2024 -

Chief Engineer	BASTION / Russia	Dredger / 1185	Detroit / 974	15.04.2024	OTEKO TamanNeftegaz		
		The contract has ended					
Chief Engineer	Mont Mandara / Cameroon	Dredger / 4130	Caterpillar / 3200	10.06.2023 - 04.09.2023	Port Authority of Douala /		
	Th	e permanent cont	ract has ended		Cameroon		
Chief Engineer	Mont Mandara / Cameroon	Dredger / 4130	Caterpillar / 3200	26.01.2023 - 03.04.2023	Port Authority of Douala /		
		The contract h	as ended		Cameroon		
Chief Engineer	Mont Mandara / Cameroon	Dredger / 4130	Caterpillar / 3200	26.10.2022 - 07.12.2022	Port Authority of Douala /		
-		The contract h	as ended		Cameroon		
Chief Engineer	Mont Mandara / Cameroon	Dredger / 4130	Caterpillar / 3200	30.06.2022 - 23.08.2022	Port Authority of Douala /		
J		The contract h	as ended		Cameroon		
Chief Engineer	Mont Mandara / Cameroon	Dredger / 4130	Caterpillar / 3200	30.04.2022 - 01.06.2022	IHC Easydredge iPS		
•		The contract h	as ended		Powerfulpeople / / Netherlands		
Chief Engineer	KPS ASIM BEY / Liberia	AHTS DP2 / 2792	Wartsila / 15600	01.02.2022 - 31.03.2022	Karadeniz PowerShip		
-		Americas / Turkey					
Chief Engineer	ALBAYRAK / Cameroon	Cutter Suction Dredger (CSD) / 9200	Wartsila / 4080	25.04.2021 - 25.06.2021	ABC Maritime AG		
		The contract h	as ended				
Chief Engineer	SUGAR ISLAND / Bahrain	Cutter Suction Dredger (CSD) / 2820	GE / 4300	17.10.2020 - 15.12.2020	TILT MARINE / Bahrain		
		The contract h	as ended		_		
Chief Engineer	ANGELO B / Cyprus	Dredger / 1469	Cummins / 2388	07.07.2020 - 05.08.2020	Stone Sociesta Cooperativa /		
•		The contract has ended					
Chief Engineer	DARYA KANCHAN / LIBERIA	Cutter Suction Dredger (CSD) / 9533	Daihatsu / 5000	22.08.2019 - 17.11.2019	Chellaram Shipping Company / Hong		
		Kong					
Chief Engineer	OCEAN TAIGA / CANADA	ASD Tug / 719	MAK / 6000	30.05.2019 - 19.06.2019	OCEAN NAVIGATION		

	ASD TUG transfer	GROUP / Canada				
Chief Engineer	KPS ASIM BEY / Liberia	AHTS DP2 / 2792	Wartsila / 15600	28.07.2018 - 07.11.2018	Karadeniz PowerShip	
Ū		The contract h	as ended		Americas / Turkey	
Chief Engineer	IKAROS1 / Panama	Cable lay vessel / 509	B&W / 500	04.04.2018 - 04.05.2018	Amancio Shipping Corporation /	
	Th	e permanent cont	ract has ended		Greece	
Chief Engineer	MED SURVEYOR / Cook Island	Research vessel / 610	GE / 1025	18.01.2018 - 03.04.2018	Amancio Shipping Corparation /	
		The contract h	as ended		Greece	
Chief Engineer	AL AZIZI / Saudi Arabia	Research vessel / 483	Caterpillar / 2450	12.07.2017 - 15.10.2017	Marine Services Co.Ltd / Saudi	
	Th	e permanent cont	ract has ended		Arabia	
Chief Engineer	AL AZIZI / Saudi Arabia	Research vessel / 483	Caterpillar / 2450	22.02.2017 - 08.06.2017	Marine Services Co.Ltd / Saudi Arabia	
		The contract h	as ended			
Chief Engineer	GLOMAR VIKING / Panama	OSV / 660	Deutz / 2750	29.09.2016 - 31.10.2016	Glomar Shipmanagement B.V./	
	Th	Netherlands				
Chief Engineer	GLOMAR ADVANCE / Panama	OSV / 525	Deutz / 2750	07.04.2016 - 02.06.2016	Glomar Shipmanagement	
		/ Netherlands				
Chief Engineer	POLEN / Panama	ASD Tug / 240	Wartsila / 3400	10.12.2015 - 04.02.2016	Emar Offshore / Netherlands	
	Th	The permanent contract has ended				
Chief Engineer	C-TRAVELLER / Panama	AHTS DP1 / 2959	Wartsila / 5120	20.08.2015 - 20.10.2015	Emar Offshore / Netherlands	
		The contract h	as ended		ivenenands	
Chief Engineer	LA BOUDEUSE / Luxembourg	Cutter Suction Dredger (CSD) / 6200	Cummins / 5028	27.07.2015 - 15.08.2015	JAN DE NUL/Codralux SA	
	DREDGER transferre	/ Luxembourg				
Chief Engineer	OMEED TAEF / UAE	ASD Tug / 300	Wartsila / 3300	27.11.2014 - 01.04.2015	Global Marine Services / UAE	
	The contract has ended				GOIVIOGS / UAL	

Chief Engineer	SCOUT / Belize	AHTS / 1690	Caterpillar / 3542	16.02.2014 - 03.06.2014	Trelco Marine Services / Qatar
		The contract ha	as ended		

	Biometrics				
Sex: male Height: 172 Overall size: 52					
	Eyes color: Blue	Weight: 82	Shoe size: 41		

	Additio	nal info					
Maritime education:	aritime education: Kherson Marine School Additional skills:						
Speciality:	Speciality: Technician-Engineer Knowledge of other languages:		English,German				
	Next of Kin						
Next of kin:	Wife	Kin phone:	+79780015251				
Kin name, Surname:	Elena Grekova	Kin address:	15 Lenina str.,Anapa,Krasnodar region,Russia				